I B E JIANGSU LIANZHONG METAL PRODUCTS (GROUP)

LianZhong aluminium-sheetcoil.com

2024 H14 Aluminium Alloy Coil Silver Surface Mill Finish 1500mm Width Plate

In Roll

o Place of Origin: Jiangsu,China
O o Brand Name: LIANZHONG
(e o Certification: 1ISO9001
:‘U o Model Number: 10005er!es, ZOOOser!es, SOOOSer!es,
= 5000series, 6000series, 7000series
8_ e Minimum Order Quantity:  1ton
g o Price: Negotiable
: o Packaging Details: Exporting package/wooden box package/Or
,::’.. per customers’requirement
g_ o Delivery Time: 3-15 days
g o Payment Terms: L/C, T/T, Western Union
g- o Supply Ability: 20000 Ton/Tons per Month
-}

o Product Name: Aluminum Coil

o Color: Silver Or As Required

o Surface: Polished,mill,embossed Polish

e Processing: Bending, Welding, Decoiling, Punching,

Cutting

o Packing: Standard Sea-worthy Packing

o Edges: Mill Edge, Slit Edge

o Highlight: 2024 H14 aluminium alloy coil,

Mill Finish aluminium alloy coil

W09°|100)88Ys-WNiuiWNe uo sn siA ases|d sjonpoid aiow Joj



Product Description

2024 Aluminium Coil H14 Silver Surface Mill Finish 1500mm Width Alloy Al Plate In Roll

(- Product Description
=
U Aluminum is a silver-white metal that is the third most abundant in the Earth's crust after oxygen and silicon.
8 The density of aluminum is 34.61 percent that of iron and 30.33 percent that of copper, so it is also called light metal.
o Aluminum is the world's output and consumption are second only to steel non-ferrous metal.
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2.._ 111050 1060 1070 1100 1235
8 8 r?stréa?:r;tlz(t)lvkenzej\:;e:saluur?emum Utensil, decoration, Easy to process and weld,

o gluminum in the seriespin 1000 Reflecting plate, resistant to rust, high,

S lseries bek,)n S printing plate, conductibility of electricity and

9 heatproof plate, heat,

erto all the alumina quantity of a
ie[maximum number of series. Purity
s [can achieve 99.00% above.

3000 series aluminum represents
3003 3004,3005, 3A21 primarily.
And can be called in the 3000
series aluminum antirust

cookware low strength

g aluminum Utensil(F/P, inside of

o production process more rice cooker), 20% higher strength than

o outstanding. The 3000 series aluminum can,material the 1100 series, easily welded
s aluminum plate is by manganese [for interior and exterior [and brazed, good

as the main component. Content [of building,chemical  [antirust,ability Non-heat
at 1.0-1.5 equipment,Cellular treatable

between. Is a rust-proof function |Phone
better series. Conventional
application in the air conditioning,
the refrigerator, such as car

in damp environment

5000 series representatives 5052
5005 5083,5754. The 5000 series
aluminum alloy aluminum belong
to the more commonly used

5 |ear: Ship board heatproof

0 seres, apparatus Excellent corrosion resistance
the main elements for ppar: o . - .

0 [ ; ith . |material for interior andjandweld ability together with

0 agnesium, with magnesium in exterior of buildin Easy to process and weld and
the amount between 3-5%. And '9, ytop

s . Parts of Electronic superior hardness &heatproof
can be called aluminum ool Canb dized for i d

.ermagnesium alloy. Key :ots. i an be ano |_zte or increase

i€ teatures for low density, high utomobile corrosion resistance

s Components
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tensile strength, elongation rate is
high. In the same area under the
weight of the magnesium alloy
aluminum less than other series.

6000 series represents 6061
mainly contain magnesium and
silicon of two elements, so
focused on the 4000 series and
the advantages

of the 5000 series 6061 is a cold
ertreatment aluminum forging
products, apply to fight against
s [corrosion, oxidizing demanding
applications.

Easy to process , good
corrosion resistance, high
toughness and processed
without distortion after heat-
treatable, superior

surface treatment

IT equipment & facility,
Mould material,

motor material,
automatic line,
machine & plant etc
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Product Detail



Physical Properties

Physical Properties

Tensile Strength

Yield Strength

Elongation(%)

Grade Hardness

(0]
1100 H12
H14

2024 T3
T4

3003 H12
H14

5052 H32
H34

5083 H32
H34

o)

6061 T4
T6

o

T6

7075

Recommend Products

\ o M
Aluminum Bard

(MPa)

89.6
110.3
1241
186.2
482.6
468.8
110.3

131
151.7
193.1
227.5

262
275.8
282.7
330.9
1241
241.3
310.3
227.5
572.3

Aluminum Square Barl

(MPa)

345
103.4
117.2

75.8
3447
324.1

414
124.1
144.8

89.6
193.1
2137
144.8
151.7
2551

55.2
144.8
275.8
103.4
503.3

0.25-1.25mm

30
4
3

18

16

20

30
9
3

20
7
6

21

20

11

25

22

12

16

11

1.26-3.0mm

12
10
20
18
19
33
11

21
10

25
21
14
26
24
17
18
12




Application

TS e ——

Aviation

Equipment Mould Parts

Packing

L/C.D/A,
D/P,TIT

Certification
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QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

Jiangsu Lianzhong Metal Products (Group) Co., Ltd

Unified social credit code:91320213MABPEEF263
Registered Address:287 Guangyi Road, Liangxi District, Wuxi, Jiangsu
Audited Address:287 Guangyi Road, Liangxi District, Wuxi, liangsu

Has been assessed as conforming to meet the requi of
GB/T19001-2016 / 1S09001:2015

for the scope of activities
Metal coils, metal pipes, metal bars, metal sheets involved in the sale of related
management activities

Certificate No:609-22-QR-08513-R0-5
Issue Date:2022-12-28 Term of validity:2025-12-27

HEAA

EFFE L

EIEER

MAMAGEMENT SYSTEM
CNAS C256-M

Certificate issuer: M@é Company stamp:

Mote: Every year, supervision and sudit are required, and the certificate of conformity is
E E walid. The status of the certificate can be scanned and can also be confirmed on the
s o camparry websitechdedso.com and the official website of the National Certification and
% Supenvision Commission JEwWwWEnCa.goven.
[

ADD: 608, fioor 6, building 1, Yard 18, Huanjing road, Tongzhou District, Bejeng
TEL: 010-B0E20858 E-mail: HDCCRZ@E163.com

FAQ

Q:Can you send samples?
A:Of course, we can send samples to all parts of the world, our samples are free, but customers need to bear the courier
costs.

Q:What product information do | need to provide?
A:You need to provide the grade, width, thickness, number of tons you need to purchase.

Q:What are the shipping ports?
A:Under normal circumstances, we ship from Shanghai, Tianjin, Qingdao, Ningbo ports, you can choose other ports according
to your needs.

lﬁnﬁ JIANGSU LIANZHONG METAL PRODUCTS (GROUP) CO., LTD

@ +8618151700330 9 sales02@jslzsteel.com @ aluminium-sheetcoil.com

Guang Yi Columbus B Tower, Wuxi, Jiangsu, China
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